

THE JOANNA PROJECT

The Joanna Project is a non-profit organization dedicated to the renovation of the Joanna textile mill baseball stadium located in Joanna, SC.

The stadium will host games and tournaments for Non-Profit baseball organizations, High Schools, and Colleges.

Joanna Stadium will also be the home to the South Carolina Textile Mill Baseball Museum.

The Joanna Project hopes to provide a spark to the revitalization of the community of Joanna and preserve its rich history.



NAMING RIGHTS OPPORTUNITIES

Naming Rights	Description	Estimated Cost
Stadium Name	"Your Company Field" at Joanna Stadium	\$250,000+
Museum Name	"Your Company" Textile Baseball Museum	\$150,000+
Locker Room Name	"Your Company" Locker Rooms	\$100,000+
Press Box Name	"Your Company" Press Box	\$75,000+
Scoreboard Name	"Your Company" across sponsor panel of scoreboard	\$50,000+

All Naming Rights Package pricing and terms are negotiable

The Joanna Project is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization

EIN: 93-4878009

All Donations are tax deductible.

For more information on Naming Right Opportunities contact us.

board@thejoannaproject.org



803-220-6014

GIVING CAMPAIGN

As a donor of \$500+, you will be eligible to have your name inscribed on a special donor plaque displayed at Joanna Stadium.

Giving Societies:

Hall of Fame Guild	\$20,000 and up	Gold Glove Circle	\$2,500-\$4,999
Most Valuable Player Society	\$10,000-\$19,999	Silver Slugger Circle	\$1,000-\$2499
All-Star Club	\$5,000-\$9,999	Big League Fellowship	\$500-\$999



	Giving Campaign Form:		
Name	- Sign up for:	Bill Me Options:	
Address	Hall of Fame \$20,000 and up	Bill Now	
	Most Valuable Player \$10,000-\$19,999	Monthly	
	- All-Star \$5,000-\$9,999	Quarterly	
Phone	Golden Glove \$2,500-\$4,999	Annual	
Method of Payment Visa Bill Me (See Bill Me Options) MasterCard	Silver Slugger \$1,000-\$2,499	Requested Installments #	
Check American Express	Big League \$500-\$999	*For donations >\$5,0000 or above	
		Subtotal:	
Credit Card #	Exp. date	Тах:	
Signature		Donation Total:	



The Joanna Project is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization EIN: 93-4878009 All Donations are tax deductible. The Joanna Project PO Box 35, Joanna, SC 29351 board@thejoannaproject.org

